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Kybok BogHoro 2017

BiTPUNBbHULBKUIA TUXOEHD

Kybox 2017-06-23 / 2017-06-28
Opeca, YkpaunHa

[nsun3noH: ORC

'pynna: ORC B

# Homep Ha napycax Ha3BaHue cynHa KanuTtaH Tun cyaHa GPH CDL

1 UKR 1730 Albatros ViBaHeeB AnekcaHap FARR PLATU 25 668.20 7.028
2 UKR0350 Ariel ®epTioK Bacunmn Conrad 25 725.30 6.143
3 UKR 1728 Igolka bapaa Makcum FARR PLATU 25 666.30 7.028

4 UKR-734 Odissey CtenaHoB AnekcaHap Conrad-25R 730.10 6.101
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'pynna: ORC D

#

Homep Ha napycax
GBR1755

UKR 9640

MNT-20

UKR-1473

Ha3BaHue cygHa
Accord

Buyan

Luno

Viking

KanuTtaH

€nicees Oner
Kabakos AnbbepT
OneHny KOHCTaHTWH

Fanpgykesuny Banepwuia

Tun cypHa

Dufour 455 GL
Sydney 40

GRAND SOLEIL 43 F

Carter-30

GPH

626.60

541.20

573.80

735.80

CDL

10.158

10.885

11.076

6.452
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NnBn3noH: be3 raHgMKana

pynna: Npynna 1

#

Homep Ha napycax
1039

1030

UKR1302

35

Ha3BaHue cygHa
Apxunmep,
Adpoouta
MepKypui

Cb20

KanuTtaH

borpaHosuy Bnagucnas
AfaMyyK Hukonan
NabuH.AN.

LLlanoBanos A.B.

Tun cypHa
Kpyusep 22
Kpyunsep 22
Conrad25

SB 20
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